%) Inglewood United 2014 Off Season Training

NATIONAL
PREMIER LEAGUES

Yokine Reserve - Cnr Alexander Drive & Wordsworth Ave

INGLEWOOD

\.

NPL12s DEV12s NPL13s DEV13s NPL14s DEV14s NPL15s DEV15s NPL16s DEVIGﬁSS npLiss. I NPL20s

Week 1 |Tuesday - 04.11.14 5pm - 6:15pm 5pm - 6:15PM 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5pm - 6:15PM 5:30 - 7:00PM
Thursday - 06.11.14 | 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm - 6:15PM | 5pm - 6:15PM | 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5:30 - 6:45pm 5:30-7:00PM | 5:30-7:00PM l
Saturday - 08.11.14 9:00 - 10:30AM

Week 2 |Tuesday - 11.11.14 5pm - 6:15pm 5pm - 6:15PM 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5pm-6:15PM b 5:30-'7:00PM"| 5:30-7:00PM
Thursday - 13.11.14 | 5:30- 6:45pm | 5:30- 6:30pm | 5pm - 6:15pm | 5:30 - 6:30pm | 5pm - 6:15PM | 5pm - 6:15PM | 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5:30-6:45pm v 5:30£57:00PM 5:30-7:00PM
Saturday - 15.11.14 N = 9:00 -110:30AM
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Week 3 |Tuesday - 18.11.14 5pm -6:15pm S5pm - 6:15PM 15730-16:45pm || B5pm=6:15PM || N 5:30-'7:00PM | 5:30-7:00PM
Thursday - 20.11.14 | 5:30- 6:45pm| 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15pm | 5:30 - 6:30pm | 5pm - 6:15PM || 5pm -6:15PM | 5:30%16:45pm | '5:30%6:a5pmY| [5:30%§7:00PM | 115:30=17:00PM | 5:30'- 7:00PM
Saturday - 22.11.14 B . e y 74 4 < 1 9:00- 10:30AM
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Week 4 |Tuesday - 25.11.14 S5pm - 6:15pm S5pm - 6:15PM 5:30:16:45pm | Spm -6:15PM | B | 5:30 - 7:00PM |115:30 - 7:00PM '
Thursday - 27.11.14 | 5:30-6:45pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15PM | 5pm - 6:15PM |/ 5:30 - 6:45pm | .5:30-16:45pm 15:30 - 7:00PMY|1/5:30%-17:00PM || 115:30 - 7:00PM
Saturday - 29.11.14 9:00 - 10:30AM
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Week 5 |Tuesday - 02.12.14 5pm - 6:15pm 5pm - 6:15PM 5:30-.6:45pm .|,.5pm-16:15PM N 5:30 - 7:00PM | J5:30%57:00PM
Thursday - 04.12.14 | 5:30- 6:45pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm-6:15PM | 5pm -6:15PM | 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5:30-6:45pm . 5:30-:7:00PM" | 5:30 - 7:00PM || 115:30-17:00PM
Saturday - 06.12.14 - 4 3 9:00-10:30AM

! -

Week 6 |Tuesday - 09.12.14 5pm - 6:15pm 5pm - 6:15PM 5:30 - 6:45pm |15pm=16:15PM7|L ¥ A 15:30 - 7:00PM Y| 15:30'- 7:00PM
Thursday - 11.12.14 | 5:30- 6:45pm | 5:30-6:30pm | 5pm - 6:15pm | 5:30 - 6:30pm | 5pm-6:15PM | 5pm -6:15PM | 5:30 - 6:45pm | 5:30-6:45pm | SN 5:30:57:00PM Y| I 5:30 - 7:00PN1Y| lI5:30 -7:00PM
Saturday - 13.12.14 K el | ) i 9:00'- 10:30AM
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Week 7 |Tuesday - 16.12.14 B - 1 B 5:30 - 7:00PM
Thursday - 18.12.14 A v | 'S 5:30 - 7:00PM
Saturday - 20.12:14 T i B 9:00 - 10:30AM

A ¥
www.inglewoodunitedfc.com.au - email: info@inglewoodunitedfc.com.au - facebook: inglewoodunitedsc - twitter: @InglewoodSC
g
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